
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= SOUTH GRANDE VIEW
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200005240001
70511

05/24/2000
11:07:05

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor RELEASES 199908030003
23111

200006060001
86931

06/06/2000
10:57:56

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor AGREEMENT 199911010004
48181

200006150001
99681

06/15/2000
10:09:27

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor RELEASES KEITH MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

200001250000
25121

200009180003
23141

09/18/2000
08:32:46

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS L & N
CONSTRUCTI
ON

199609120003
01821

200010110003
54591

10/11/2000
09:37:19

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor RELEASES KEITH MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

200005030001
44631

200005240001
70541

05/24/2000
11:07:08

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor RELEASES 199609200003
10931

200005240001
70531

05/24/2000
11:07:07

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor RELEASES 199909150003
86641

200005240001
70551

05/24/2000
11:07:09

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor RELEASES 200001180000
17571

200012070004
20561

12/07/2000
08:19:29

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor RELEASES EDDIE
MOORE
ENTERPRISES
INC

199903170001
11751

200001040000
00291

01/04/2000
09:03:51

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

21 133 Lot#:521
Book:21
Pg:133



200002030000
34611

02/03/2000
11:27:53

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS KEITH MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

26 86 Lot#:905
Book:26 Pg:86

200002030000
34661

02/03/2000
11:28:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS W A MCNEELY
CO INC

26 86 Lot#:906
Book:26 Pg:86

200002030000
34701

02/03/2000
11:28:04

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS THAMES,
BRADY A

26 86 Lot#:901
Book:26 Pg:86

200004140001
22791

04/14/2000
08:49:27

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

21 134 199803160000
90071

Lot#:715
Book:21
Pg:134
Desc:1998-
9007

200005020001
42171

05/02/2000
08:18:27

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

26 86 Lot#:981
Book:26 Pg:86

200006220002
07911

06/22/2000
09:07:26

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

W A
MCNEELEY
CO INC

26 86 Lot#:972
Book:26 Pg:86

200006120001
96541

06/12/2000
12:57:30

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS MASTERS,
GREGORY S

26 86 Lot#:982
Book:26 Pg:86

200007190002
43361

07/19/2000
12:47:45

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS W A
MCNEELEY
CO

199910150004
28811

Lot#:568
Desc:1999-
42881

200007110002
32751

07/11/2000
11:51:08

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS KEITH MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

21 134 Lot#:710
Book:21
Pg:134

200007110002
32801

07/11/2000
11:56:57

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS KEITH MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

21 133 Lot#:555
Book:21
Pg:133

200008090002
71371

08/09/2000
11:08:36

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS KEITH MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

26 86 Lot#:975
Book:26 Pg:86



200010050003
49731

10/05/2000
08:02:59

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS KEITH MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

21 133 Lot#:533
Book:21
Pg:133

200010050003
50061

10/05/2000
08:33:19

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS W A MCNEELY
COMPANY INC

21 134 Lot#:718
Book:21
Pg:134

200001180000
17571

01/18/2000
09:31:39

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

26 86 Lot#:977
Book:26 Pg:86

200001180000
17591

01/18/2000
09:31:42

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

26 86 Lot#:902 Lot:&
Book:26 Pg:86
Desc:903, 973,
974, 978 AND
979

200001250000
25121

01/25/2000
09:04:14

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS KEITH MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

26 86 Lot#:904
Book:26 Pg:86

200002110000
44291

02/11/2000
10:00:56

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS DR HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

26 16 Lot#:26 Lot:&
Book:26 Pg:16
Desc:38 & 51 &
72 & 85 & 121

200003100000
76631

03/10/2000
08:47:00

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS KEITH MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

21 133 Lot#:515
Book:21
Pg:133

200003100000
77271

03/10/2000
11:51:26

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS NEW CASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

21 100 Lot#:403
Book:21
Pg:100

200004140001
22791

04/14/2000
08:49:27

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor RELEASES SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

21 134 199803160000
90071

Lot#:715
Book:21
Pg:134
Desc:1998-
9007


