Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	DEVEI Doc Type	Other Name	COMPAI	NY INC;	MapBook	MapPage	RANDE VIE	
200005240001	05/24/2000	SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	Other Name	BOOK	raye	Марвоок	Mapr age	199908030003	Description
70511	11:07:05	GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	o.a.no.							23111	
200006060001 36931	06/06/2000 10:57:56	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT						199911010004 48181	
200006150001 99681	06/15/2000 10:09:27	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KEITH MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC					200001250000 25121	
200009180003 23141	09/18/2000 08:32:46	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	L & N CONSTRUCTI ON					199609120003 01821	
200010110003 54591	10/11/2000 09:37:19	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KEITH MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC					200005030001 44631	
200005240001 70541	05/24/2000 11:07:08	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES						199609200003 10931	
200005240001 70531	05/24/2000 11:07:07	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES						199909150003 86641	
200005240001 70551	05/24/2000 11:07:09	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES						200001180000 17571	
200012070004 20561	12/07/2000 08:19:29	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	EDDIE MOORE ENTERPRISES INC					199903170001 11751	
200001040000 00291	01/04/2000 09:03:51	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			21	133		Lot#:521 Book:21 Pg:133

								_		
200002030000 34611	02/03/2000 11:27:53	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KEITH MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC		26	86		Lot#:905 Book:26 Pg:86
200002030000 34661	02/03/2000 11:28:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	W A MCNEELY CO INC		26	86		Lot#:906 Book:26 Pg:86
200002030000 34701	02/03/2000 11:28:04	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	THAMES, BRADY A		26	86		Lot#:901 Book:26 Pg:86
200004140001 22791	04/14/2000 08:49:27	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC		21	134	199803160000 90071	Lot#:715 Book:21 Pg:134 Desc:1998- 9007
200005020001 42171	05/02/2000 08:18:27	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC		26	86		Lot#:981 Book:26 Pg:86
200006220002 07911	06/22/2000 09:07:26	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	W A MCNEELEY CO INC		26	86		Lot#:972 Book:26 Pg:86
200006120001 96541	06/12/2000 12:57:30	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MASTERS, GREGORY S		26	86		Lot#:982 Book:26 Pg:86
200007190002 43361	07/19/2000 12:47:45	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	W A MCNEELEY CO				199910150004 28811	Lot#:568 Desc:1999- 42881
200007110002 32751	07/11/2000 11:51:08	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KEITH MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC		21	134		Lot#:710 Book:21 Pg:134
200007110002 32801	07/11/2000 11:56:57	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KEITH MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC		21	133		Lot#:555 Book:21 Pg:133
200008090002 71371	08/09/2000 11:08:36	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KEITH MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC		26	86		Lot#:975 Book:26 Pg:86

200010050003 49731	10/05/2000 08:02:59	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KEITH MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC		21	133		Lot#:533 Book:21 Pg:133
200010050003 50061	10/05/2000 08:33:19	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	W A MCNEELY COMPANY INC		21	134		Lot#:718 Book:21 Pg:134
200001180000 17571	01/18/2000 09:31:39	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC		26	86		Lot#:977 Book:26 Pg:86
200001180000 17591	01/18/2000 09:31:42	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC		26	86		Lot#:902 Lot:& Book:26 Pg:86 Desc:903, 973, 974, 978 AND 979
200001250000 25121	01/25/2000 09:04:14	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KEITH MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC		26	86		Lot#:904 Book:26 Pg:86
200002110000 44291	02/11/2000 10:00:56	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DR HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM		26	16		Lot#:26 Lot:& Book:26 Pg:16 Desc:38 & 51 & 72 & 85 & 121
200003100000 76631	03/10/2000 08:47:00	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KEITH MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO		21	133		Lot#:515 Book:21 Pg:133
200003100000 77271	03/10/2000 11:51:26	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NEW CASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC		21	100		Lot#:403 Book:21 Pg:100
200004140001 22791	04/14/2000 08:49:27	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC		21	134	199803160000 90071	Lot#:715 Book:21 Pg:134 Desc:1998- 9007